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BDII
BWITA
BIGWT
1985
EH85CD
DVD685
BRP685
BLTQ
BBIT
BKJGPC
BTD
BYCT
BOMA
B101S
WTBI
BH
BTMCH
BFOWR
BRUF
BDPME
BMHM
DB96CD
DVD179
C405
C404HB
C404
DVDHT
BDLL
BCIB
DVDML
BCSFC
DVDGT
DVDJM

C563
C553

C550
C558
C556
C555
C551

DEMOCRACY INVADES ISLAM(256-page softcover book)  ....................................................
WHO IS THE ANTICHRIST?(208-page softcover book)  ...........................................................
IN GOD WE STILL TRUST(96-page booklet)  .............................................................................
PROPHECIES OF JERUSALEM IN THE END TIMES(64-page booklet)  .............................
PROPHECIES OF JERUSALEM IN THE END TIMES(audio CD)  ........................................
PROPHECIES OF JERUSALEM IN THE END TIMES(video DVD)  .....................................
PROPHECIES OF JERUSALEM IN THE END TIMES(Blu-ray & DVD Bonus Pak)  ...........
THE DEFENDER’S GUIDE FOR LIFE'S TOUGHEST QUESTIONS(176-page softcover book)  .....
THE BIBLE IS TRUE(26-page--Large Print booklet)  ..................................................................
GIANT PRINT REFERENCE BIBLE--KJV  ...............................
THE DEPARTURE(424-page softcover book)  ..............................................................................
SEVEN REASONS WHY YOU CAN TRUST THE BIBLE(193-page softcover book)  ...........
ONE MINUTE AFTER YOU DIE(153-page--Standard Edition--softcover  book)  .....................
101 SCIENTIFIC FACTS & FOREKNOWLEDGE(31-page booklet)  ......................................
ISLAM--WHAT THEY BELIEVE(64-page booklet)  ...................................................................
HEAVEN: Biblical Answers to Common Questions(60-page booklet)  .......................................
TWO MILLENNIA OF CHURCH HISTORY(24-page booklet)  ...............................................
THE FACTS ON WORLD RELIGIONS(92-page booklet)  ........................................................
THE REVELATION COMMENTARY(242-page  hardcover  book) ..........................................
DANIEL’S PROPHECIES MADE EASY(240-page  softcover  book)  .......................................
MY HIGHEST MIND--POETRY BY DAVE BREESE(64-page  hardcover book) For Any Contribution ..
WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE!(audio CD)  ......................................................
WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE!(video DVD) ...................................................
SATAN’S TEN MOST BELIEVABLE LIES(144-page  softcover  book)  ...................................
SEVEN MEN WHO RULE THE WORLD FROM THE GRAVE(235-page  hardcover  book)  ...
SEVEN MEN WHO RULE THE WORLD FROM THE GRAVE(235-page softcover book)  .
HAPPY TOGETHER!--STORIES ABOUT FAMILY, FRIENDSHIP & FAITH--VeggieTales (DVD)  .
DRAGONS:  LEGENDS & LORE OF DINOSAURS(hardcover book)  ...................................
THE CHILDREN'S ILLUSTRATED BIBLE(320-page  hardcover book)  ................................
IT’S A MEANINGFUL LIFE--A Lesson In BeingContent--VeggieTales (DVD)  ......................
THE CREATION STORY FOR CHILDREN(32-page  hardcover  book)   ...............................
GIDEON--TUBA WARRIOR--A Lesson In Trusting God--VeggieTales (DVD)  ......................
JONAH--THE MOVIE--VeggieTales (DVD) ................................................................................

THE WONDER OF CHRISTMAS
GOD HAS A GIFT FOR YOU

HOW CAN I BE HAPPY
JESUS IS COMING AGAIN
HEAVEN AND HOW TO GET THERE
THE ASSURANCE OF SALVATION
THE DEVIL’S FAVORITE TRICK

Other TRACTS by DAVE BREESE

$20
$20
$10
$8
$8
$20
$30
$15
$6
$20
$20
$15
$15
$7
$7
$7
$7
$7
$25
$15
------
$7
$15
$10
$15
$15
$18
$25
$30
$15
$20
$10
$15

 10 cents each

CHRISTMAS TRACTS
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BOOKLETS
 by Dave Breese

For Any Contribution

Item  Code   Qty.                Suggested 
Contribution

      Includes U.S. Shipping             
Amount

     VIDEO-VHS  
     by Dave Breese

____
____

$6
$6

____
____

VCS216
VCS248

                    

GETTING OUT FROM UNDER DEPRESSION ......
THE TWO FUTURES ...................................................

Circle or highlight the audios you would like.

AUDIO CASSETTES 
by Dave Breese

For Any Contribution

DB76--TURNING POINTS
DB92--REVELATION JUDGMENTS
DB119--REVELATIONS AT THESSALONICA
DB126--GREAT LESSONS OF BIBLE PROPHECY
DB140--THE KING IS COMING
DB150--THE RESURRECTION AND YOU
DB166--THE BATTLE FOR THE UNIVERSE
DB171--A TALE OF TWO NATIONS
DB172--THE BODY OF CHRIST
DB177--THE BOOK OF ISAIAH, PART 1
DB178--THE BOOK OF ISAIAH, PART 2
DB179--THE BOOK OF ISAIAH, PART 3
DB180--THE KINGDOM CONSTITUTION 
DB182--MOVING FROM LAW TO GRACE
DB184--THE SIXTH ANGEL 
DB5--THE FIVE HORSEMEN OF THE APOCALYPSE
DB44--PEACE IN OUR TIME?
DB51--THE ONE-WORLD TRILOGY
DB72--WINNING THE WAR WITHIN
DB149--WAITING FOR HIS SON FROM HEAVEN
DB160--A VIEW FROM THE TOWERS
DB164--WHAT WOULD YOU DO IF YOU KNEW...?
DB169--PROPHECY IN A NUTSHELL
DB183--THE CHURCH IN THE NEW MILLENNIUM
C297--TEMPTATION--CHRIST AND YOU

(DVDs/Videos/Audios/Booklets)

*1107--THE MARKS OF A CULT
*1140--WHAT'S SO SPECIAL ABOUT ISRAEL
*1152--GREAT LESSONS OF BIBLE PROPHECY
*1167--ARMING FOR THE COMING BATTLE
*1176--JERUSALEM:  A CUP OF TREMBLING
*1178--WAITING FOR HIS SON FROM HEAVEN
*1219--CULTURE, CHRISTIANITY AND THE CROSS
*1221--THE BODY OF CHRIST

     DVDs 
     by Dave Breese

THE MILLENNIUM AND BEYOND .....................................................................................................................
WHAT TO DO IF YOU MISS THE RAPTURE.....................................................................................................
THE BOOK OF DANIEL, PART 1 ..........................................................................................................................
THE BOOKOF DANIEL, PART 2 ...........................................................................................................................
THE BOOK OF DANIEL, PART 3 ..........................................................................................................................
JOEL, PROPHET OF THE DAY OF THE LORD .................................................................................................
ANGELS AND THE DRAGON ...............................................................................................................................
THE BOOK OF THE REVELATION, PART 1 .....................................................................................................
THE BOOK OF THE REVELATION, PART 2 .....................................................................................................
THE BOOK OF THE REVELATION, PART 3 .....................................................................................................
SEARCHING FOR THE ANTICHRIST ................................................................................................................
THE BOOK OF ZECHARIAH, PART 1 .................................................................................................................
THE BOOK OF ZECHARIAH, PART 2 .................................................................................................................
THE BOOK OF ZECHARIAH, PART 3 .................................................................................................................
WHAT THE DEVIL DOESN'T WANT YOU TO KNOW .....................................................................................
NAHUM & OBADIAH--PROPHETS OF DOOM .................................................................................................

DVD173
DVD179
DVD181
DVD182
DVD183
DVD191
DVD192
DVD194
DVD195
DVD196
DVD197
DVD218
DVD219
DVD220
DVD224
DVD238

_____
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_____
_____
_____
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_____
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_____
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